
PSG SARVAJANA HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, 
PEELAMEDU, COIMBATORE – 641 004. 

***** 

06.05.2024 

 
 

HIGHER SECONDARY SECOND YEAR PUBLIC EXAMINATION  

RESULT PARTICULARS – 2024 
 

 

 

PARTICULARS MAY 
2024 

 

No. of Students Appeared 312 

Pass Percentage 98.72% 

No. Scored above 550 23 

No. Scored between  500 - 549 80 

No. Scored between  450 - 499 91 

Below  400 118 

No. of Centums: 
 
       Physics 
       Chemistry 
       Mathematics 
       Statistics 
       Economics 
       Commerce 
       Accountancy 
       Computer Science 
       Computer Application 

 
 

02 
-- 
04 
01 
04 
12 
03 
02 
06 
 

 
Total 

 
34 


