06.05.2024

HIGHER SECONDARY SECOND YEAR PUBLIC EXAMINATION RESULT PARTICULARS – 2024

PARTICULARS	MAY 2024
No. of Students Appeared	312
Pass Percentage	98.72%
No. Scored above 550	23
No. Scored between 500 - 549	80
No. Scored between 450 - 499	91
Below 400	118
No. of Centums:	
Physics	02
Chemistry	
Mathematics	04
Statistics	01
Economics	04
Commerce	12
Accountancy	03
Computer Science	02
Computer Application	06
Total	34